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ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VACAVILLE VINTAGE WOOD 

Thu Mar 16  Napa Vacaville @ Armijo  @ Davis  Wood @ Vintage  

Tue Mar 21  @ Wood  @ Napa  Davis Vintage @ Vacaville  Armijo 

Thu Mar 23  @ Vintage  Wood @ Vacaville  Napa Armijo @ Davis  

Tue Mar 28  Vacaville Vintage Wood @ armijo  @ Davis  @ Napa  

Thu Mar 30  Davis @ Armijo  @ Vintage  @ Wood  Napa Vacaville 

Tue Apr 4  @ Napa  @ Vacaville  Armijo Davis @ Wood  Vintage 

Thu Apr 6  Napa Vacaville @ Armijo  @ Davis  Wood @ Vintage  

    Break April 11 and 13      

Tue Apr 18 Wood Napa @ Davis  @ Vintage  Vacaville @ Armijo  

Thu Apr 20  @ Wood  @ Napa  Davis Vintage @ Vacaville  Armijo 

Tue Apr 25  Vintage @ Wood  Vacaville @ Napa  @ Armijo  Davis 

Thu Apr 27  @ Vintage  Wood @ Vacaville  Napa Armijo @ Davis  

Tue May 2  @ Vacaville  @ Vintage  @ Wood  Armijo Davis Napa 

Thu May 4  Vacaville Vintage Wood @ Armijo  @ Davis  @ Napa  

Tue May 9  @ Davis  Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa  @ Vacaville  

Thu May 11  Davis  @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood  Napa Vacaville  

Sat May 20  Section Play Offs  

 


